
Shenley Primary School 
London Road 
Shenley 
Hertfordshire 
WD7 9DX 
Headteacher: Mrs Rachel Amos 
Telephone: 01923 855864      Email : admin@shenley.herts.sch.uk      Website: www.shenleyprimary.co.uk      Twitter: 
@SchoolShenley 

 
 
 

Term Dates and Holidays 2024-2025 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September – Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 2nd September INSET (no pupils in school) 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Half term 
Friday 29th November Occasional Day (no pupils in school) 
Friday 20th December End of term (finish at 2pm) 

 
 

Spring Term 2025 
Monday 6th January – Friday 4th April 2025 

Monday 6th January Start of term 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February Half term 
Friday 4th April End of term (finish at 2pm) 

 
 

Summer Term 2025  
Wednesday 23rd April – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April INSET (no pupils in school) 
Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 
Thursday 22nd May   INSET (no pupils in school) 
Friday 23rd May  INSET (no pupils in school) 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May Half term 
 

Half Term Half term 
 

Wednesday 23rd July 

Thursday 20th July 

Friday 21st July 
 

INSET (no pupils in school) 
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